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No  

Christophe LEGENDRE

Léo Bonnamy

Dorian Legendre

Sebastien Claire

Lilian Claire

STEPHANE RODOLPHE

Julien Rattier

Mathias GOYARD

Mickael GROSMESNIL

Cyril Fougerouse

Jeff Cadoret

Chavigny Sebastien

Anthony R

willy marchal

Cédric BODET

Emmanuel Ryo

gilles BAN

Matthieu Plou

Aelig Caseau

Franck Cazeaux
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 58

1 Léo Bonnamy 2 4 2 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 -5 53

2 Jeff Cadoret 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 -1 57

2 gilles BAN 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 -1 57

4 Chavigny Sebastien 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 0 58

5 Cyril Fougerouse 2 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 +1 59

6 Mickael GROSMESNIL 2 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 +2 60

6 Franck Cazeaux 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 +2 60

8 Matthieu Plou 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 +3 61

8 Emmanuel Ryo 2 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 +3 61

10 STEPHANE RODOLPHE 2 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 +5 63

10 Christophe LEGENDRE 4 4 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 2 2 +5 63

10 Dorian Legendre 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 2 2 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 +5 63

13 Mathias GOYARD 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 +9 67

13 Cédric BODET 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 5 6 4 3 +9 67

15 willy marchal 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 7 3 3 3 5 5 5 +10 68

15 Sebastien Claire 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 4 7 4 2 +10 68

17 Julien Rattier 2 5 4 4 4 5 2 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 +12 70

18 Aelig Caseau 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 +15 73

19 Anthony R 2 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 7 4 4 6 4 +16 74

20 Lilian Claire 4 7 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 +24 82
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 58

Avg 3 4.5 3.3 3 3.8 4.2 3.3 3.3 2.6 3.3 3.5 4.4 3.6 3.7 3.5 4.7 3.6 3.3 64.2

Difficulty 3 13 6 4 17 18 8 5 1 7 11 10 15 2 12 16 14 9 6.2

Birdie -1 10 2 4 5 2 9 3 1 3 10 1 5 2 57 16%

Par 0 2 9 8 11 8 5 10 14 10 11 10 9 11 8 11 10 5 13 165 46%

Bogey 1 7 7 6 3 8 9 8 6 1 4 8 7 6 1 8 6 5 3 103 29%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 1 4 4 2 1 3 1 1 4 2 27 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 8 2%
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